
       
 
 
 

 
 

2022-2023 PDTA  
Representative Assembly Meeting Dates 

                       Location:  SHS LGI Room 
Our meetings will begin promptly at 3:30 p.m. 

We will strive to conclude meetings by 5:00 p.m. 
In order to accomplish this, it is essential that we begin on time. 

 
Monday, September 19, 2022 ** 
 
Monday October 17, 2022 ** 
 
Monday, November 14, 2022  
 
Monday, December 12, 2022 
 
Monday, January 23, 2023**  
 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
 

Monday, March 13, 2023  
 
Monday, April 17, 2023**   
 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
 
Monday, June12, 2023 
 
**Not the second Monday of the month 
 
 

 
 
PDTA ACTIVE MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS: 
 
Monday, January 23, 2023     SHS LGI Room   
 
Monday, June 12, 2023  SHS LGI Room 
 
 
Other important dates to save: 
 
Benefits Fair:  Thursday, October 6, 2023 
  
Retirement Recognition Party:  Thursday, May 25, 2023 


